i450/150
Equipment Spec
TFT SCREEN
LED BACKLIGHT
Introducing the NEW ARC150/i450 range.
The most innovative arcspray technology
available. All the benefits of industrial additive
manufacturing; lighter design, incredibly

The new ARC150(19) pistol has been adapted to suit the most demanding
applications. Ergonomically designed for comfortable operation day after day
whilst still using the same standard consumables. It gives consistent through-
puts with high coating quality at 500A and thanks to the introduction of 3D
printed parts it is now even lighter, whilst retaining its heavy-duty, robust and
compact design. The synchronised wire drive allows for longer supplies whilst
spray voltage is measured at the pistol for improved reliability and diagnostics.
Reversible U-Rollers
mean twice the life
 OPTIONS
Ergonomic grip
for true comfort
Carbon fibre toughness for
the harshest environments.
Part No. Description
ARC150-CT16 ARC150 Pistol for 1.6mm wires
ARC150-CT20 ARC150 Pistol for 2.0mm wires
ARC150-CT23 ARC150 Pistol for 2.3mm wires
ARC150-CT25 ARC150 Pistol for 2.5mm wires
6910 Super Spreader Shroud Assy (With Solid Pipes)
6910-140 Super Spreader Shroud Assy (With Nylon Pipes)
Super Spreader
The Super Spreader assembly

FOOTPRINT REDUCING
ARC BEAM
SEMI-AUTO SAFE
OPERATION PENDANT
Remote operation & pendants
Arc extension
 REMOTE PENDANTS
The remote pendant allows remote operation of the system when a
pistol is mounted to a robot or manipulator. It connects into a dedicated
socket on the rear of the energiser. If remote connection is made,
the pistol cannot be operated from the pistol buttons and there is no
need to remove the pistol control cable from the front of the energiser.
 OPTIONS
Part No. Description
ARCBEAM SYSTEM KIT
ARCBEAM(150)1.6 Arcbeam System Kit for ARC150
using 1.6mm or 2.0mm wires
ARCBEAM(150)2.3 Arcbeam System Kit for ARC150
using 2.3mm or 2.5mm wires
21601/* 3/8" QR  Air Hose ( * x 6 / 11 / 16 / 21 m)
Part No. Description
ARC EXTENSION
ARC150-EXT-XX-YY Arcspray 150 Extension Deflector
XXmm Long YYmm Wires
XX = Lengths available (150mm, 500mm, 1000mm, 1500mm)
YY = Wire Sizes available (1.6mm, 2.0mm, 2.3mm, 2.5mm)
21601/* 3/8" QR  Air Hose ( * x 6 / 11 / 16 / 21 m)

number of factors, these including the quality of the prepared
substrate and the shape and size of the job.
For thicker or thinner coatings, the spraying time varies in proportion to the thick-
ness.  For example, it takes approximately 2 minutes to spray a 1 m² area of zinc
at 100 µm.  It would take 4 minutes to spray the same area at 200 µm.
The given times are approximate ‘gun-on’ spray times and do not make any allow-
ance for stoppages, wire changes, part manipulation etc.
Packaged Systems
MIG System
Inclusions
Drum System
Inclusions
EXAMPLES
Part No. Description
ARC150/I450-1610M ARC150/i450 system, push/pull, 1.6mm, 10m supplies, MIG dispense
ARC150/I450-2520D ARC150/i450 system, push/pull, 2.5mm, 20m supplies, drum dispense
Complete Drum  &
MIG Systems
 INCLUDING
1 x Pistol (wire size as indicated).